Safety Tester
High Speed Test
10 times/sec.
Non-Destructive Non-Destructive
High Voltage PulseHigh Voltage Pulse
BDV Output Max.
10kV
Enhance the Insulation Longevity of Wound

7
7 8
	▌ Ordering Information
Impulse Winding Tester Series Standard Optional
•	 7750-5E(Impulse Voltage100V~5200V I Ls≥16μH)
•	 7750-5H(Impulse Voltage100V~5200V I Ls≥4μH)
•	 7750-5S(Impulse Voltage100V~5200V I Ls≥1μH)
•	 7750-1S(Impulse Voltage10V~1200V I Ls≥0.1μH)
•	 7750-1F(Impulse Voltage10V~1200V I Ls≥0.1μH,
4-wire)
•	 7750-10S(Impulse Voltage200V~10000V I Ls≥
20μH)
•	 7759(Impulse Voltage100V~5200V I 8+1 Channel)
7750 Series
• TL-IM0004 4-wire Clips-HV Test Cable (70cm)｜Model.7750-1F